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1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

ITEM NAME

CASE,TOOL (Ref # 1)
BRACKET,HELMET HOOK (Ref # 2)
HOOK,HELMET (Ref # 3)
CIRCLIP,3M/M (Ref # 4)
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 5)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 6)
CASE,BATTERY (Ref # 7)
CASE,BATTERY (Ref # 7)

CASE (Ref # 8)

BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X12 (Ref # 9)
BAND,BATTERY FITTING (Ref # 10)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 11)
DAMPER,BATTERY (Ref # 12)
BRACKET,BASE (Ref # 13)
BRACKET,BASE (Ref # 13-1)
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 14)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 15)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

32098-1007
11034-1520
27012-1012
482J3000
112G0612
461F0600
32097-1024
32097-1024
32099-1009
92001-1171
92072-1024
92075-078
92075-1143
11034-1594
11034-1594
112G0612
461F0600
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